
Governor Attendance
2020/21 - 2021/22

Governor Name

15/10/2020

11/03/2021

14/07/2021

16/12/2021

03/03/2022

19/07/2022

Matthew Symons P P P A A
Bryony Rochester P P P
Melanie Halls P P P P P
Emma Baker P P
Richard Swinnerton P P P A A
Jessica Blatch P A
David Youngs P P
Patricia May P A
Peter May P A
Nicholas Gilmour P P P
Daniel Winfield P P P
Jo Williams P P P
Jo Spencer P
Richard Feldman P

Key:
P = Present
A = Apologies
MC = Meeting cancelled
Not a member at this point/
Term of office expired
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