Governor Attendance 2020/21 - 2021/22

Governor Name	15/10/2020	11/03/2021	14/07/2021	16/12/2021	03/03/2022	19/07/2022			
Matthew Symons		Р	Р	Р	Α	Α			
Bryony Rochester		Р	Р	Р					
Melanie Halls		Р	Р	Р	Р	Р			
Emma Baker		Р	Р						
Richard Swinnerton		Р	Р	Р	Α	Α			
Jessica Blatch		Р	Α						
David Youngs		Р	Р						
Patricia May		Р	Α						
Peter May		Р	Α						
Nicholas Gilmour				Р	Р	Р			
Daniel Winfield				Р	Р	Р			
Jo Williams				Р	Р	Р			
Jo Spencer						Р			
Richard Feldman						Р			
Key:									
P = Present									
A = Apologies									
MC = Meeting cancelled									
Not a member at this point/									
Term of office expired									
_									